
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4637 10.4638 10.4114 548,109,347.02 -0.0327

18/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4964 10.4965 10.4439 549,844,675.89 0.0084

15/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4880 10.4881 10.4356 549,335,959.73 -0.0770

14/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.5650 10.5651 10.5122 553,234,955.98 0.1000

13/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4650 10.4651 10.4127 547,994,655.38 0.0471

12/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4179 10.4180 10.3658 544,416,173.16 0.0094

11/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4085 10.4086 10.3565 543,643,804.20 -0.0593

08/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4678 10.4679 10.4155 546,799,558.36 0.1197

07/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3481 10.3482 10.2964 540,379,385.28 0.0136

06/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3345 10.3346 10.2828 539,583,504.90 0.1069

05/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2276 10.2277 10.1765 533,688,923.08 -0.0251

04/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2527 10.2528 10.2014 534,620,193.65 -0.0318

01/03/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2845 10.2846 10.2331 535,941,883.20 -0.0289

29/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3134 10.3135 10.2618 537,770,515.56 -0.0420

28/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3554 10.3555 10.3036 539,914,325.22 -0.0873

27/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4427 10.4428 10.3905 544,104,750.90 -0.0479

23/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4906 10.4907 10.4381 546,621,076.82 -0.0322

22/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.5228 10.5229 10.4702 548,271,307.24 0.0682

21/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4546 10.4547 10.4023 544,330,524.00 0.1160

20/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3386 10.3387 10.2869 538,507,729.80 -0.0464

19/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3850 10.3851 10.3331 540,880,373.81 0.0375

16/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3475 10.3476 10.2958 538,807,267.48 -0.0014

15/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3489 10.3490 10.2972 538,849,332.76 0.0085

14/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3404 10.3405 10.2887 538,346,324.97 -0.0751

13/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4155 10.4156 10.3634 542,091,350.18 0.0210

12/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3945 10.3946 10.3425 541,026,062.87 0.0091

09/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3854 10.3855 10.3335 540,547,213.57 -0.0085

08/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3939 10.3940 10.3419 541,015,997.24 -0.0940

07/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4879 10.4880 10.4355 546,025,665.28 0.0248

06/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4631 10.4632 10.4108 544,670,619.65 0.1033

05/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3598 10.3599 10.3080 539,174,463.50 -0.0057

02/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3655 10.3656 10.3137 539,386,926.91 0.1357

01/02/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2298 10.2299 10.1787 532,332,775.98 0.0190

31/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2108 10.2109 10.1597 531,138,381.75 -0.0574

30/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2682 10.2683 10.2169 534,091,450.34 -0.0287

29/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2969 10.2970 10.2454 535,195,510.77 0.0573

26/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2396 10.2397 10.1884 531,096,240.78 -0.0670

25/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3066 10.3067 10.2551 534,563,441.36 -0.0452

24/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3518 10.3519 10.3000 536,398,143.18 0.1922

23/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.1596 10.1597 10.1088 526,171,149.97 -0.0844

22/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.2440 10.2441 10.1928 530,290,319.74 -0.1077

19/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3517 10.3518 10.2999 535,710,934.58 0.0504

18/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3013 10.3014 10.2498 532,790,360.22 -0.0286

17/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.3299 10.3300 10.2783 534,257,583.94 -0.1632

16/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.4931 10.4932 10.4406 542,718,800.70 -0.0474

15/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.5405 10.5406 10.4878 544,732,341.44 -0.0656

12/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.6061 10.6062 10.5531 548,815,544.60 0.0201

11/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.5860 10.5861 10.5331 547,619,479.11 -0.0432

10/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.6292 10.6293 10.5761 549,803,958.71 -0.0065

09/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.6357 10.6358 10.5825 550,115,666.59 -0.0185

08/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.6542 10.6543 10.6009 550,913,143.70 -0.0720

05/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.7262 10.7263 10.6726 554,297,304.11 -0.0780

04/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.8042 10.8043 10.7502 558,470,947.62 0.0174

03/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.7868 10.7869 10.7329 557,207,436.79 -0.0475

02/01/2024 KFS100SSF 10.8343 10.8344 10.7801 559,323,763.68 0.1201

28/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7142 10.7143 10.6606 537,635,434.40 0.0267
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27/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6875 10.6876 10.6341 525,369,152.52 -0.0380

26/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7255 10.7256 10.6719 518,702,879.39 0.0297

25/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6958 10.6959 10.6423 508,965,965.82 0.0289

22/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6669 10.6670 10.6136 501,075,811.20 0.0066

21/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6603 10.6604 10.6070 497,205,706.89 0.0233

20/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6370 10.6371 10.5838 492,863,245.73 0.0349

19/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6021 10.6022 10.5491 487,217,428.89 0.0203

18/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5818 10.5819 10.5289 483,806,962.56 0.0218

15/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5600 10.5601 10.5072 481,051,369.49 0.1020

14/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4580 10.4581 10.4057 474,607,171.70 0.1679

13/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.2901 10.2902 10.2386 463,525,210.56 -0.1170

12/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4071 10.4072 10.3551 466,366,980.38 -0.0393

08/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4464 10.4465 10.3942 467,223,049.61 0.0345

07/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4119 10.4120 10.3598 463,631,965.82 -0.0906

06/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5025 10.5026 10.4500 466,511,968.19 0.0295

04/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4730 10.4731 10.4206 463,737,641.81 0.0285

01/12/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4445 10.4446 10.3923 460,071,749.56 0.0074

30/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4371 10.4372 10.3849 457,628,177.05 -0.0734

29/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5105 10.5106 10.4579 460,165,273.82 -0.0954

28/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6059 10.6060 10.5529 463,539,754.34 0.0688

27/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5371 10.5372 10.4844 459,251,274.43 -0.0222

24/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5593 10.5594 10.5065 459,988,133.27 -0.0609

23/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6202 10.6203 10.5671 461,773,198.05 -0.0751

22/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6953 10.6954 10.6418 464,259,100.98 -0.0805

21/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7758 10.7759 10.7219 467,149,123.65 0.0285

20/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7473 10.7474 10.6936 465,732,299.03 0.0403

17/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7070 10.7071 10.6535 463,765,418.20 -0.0236

16/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7306 10.7307 10.6769 464,216,537.33 -0.0050

15/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7356 10.7357 10.6819 463,969,102.75 0.2341

14/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5015 10.5016 10.4490 453,432,380.57 -0.0145

13/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5160 10.5161 10.4634 453,223,865.84 -0.0032

10/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5192 10.5193 10.4666 452,525,913.25 -0.1244

09/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6436 10.6437 10.5904 457,327,959.01 -0.0351

08/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6787 10.6788 10.6253 458,614,935.06 0.0080

07/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6707 10.6708 10.6173 457,746,133.91 -0.0646

06/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7353 10.7354 10.6816 459,277,452.19 -0.0266

03/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7619 10.7620 10.7081 458,945,145.92 0.1214

02/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.6405 10.6406 10.5873 453,643,160.19 0.1782

01/11/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4623 10.4624 10.4100 445,318,618.63 -0.0146

31/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.4769 10.4770 10.4245 444,956,377.46 -0.1168

30/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5937 10.5938 10.5407 449,285,424.92 0.0742

27/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5195 10.5196 10.4669 444,838,599.53 0.1469

26/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.3726 10.3727 10.3207 437,682,250.65 -0.2257

25/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5983 10.5984 10.5453 446,445,205.98 0.0835

24/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5148 10.5149 10.4622 441,489,024.79 -0.0716

20/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.5864 10.5865 10.5335 442,312,753.04 -0.1761

19/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7625 10.7626 10.7087 448,760,249.79 -0.1245

18/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.8870 10.8871 10.8326 453,575,502.48 0.0736

17/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.8134 10.8135 10.7593 449,972,185.75 0.0506

16/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7628 10.7629 10.7090 446,313,200.20 -0.1760

12/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.9388 10.9389 10.8841 452,881,330.66 -0.0461

11/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.9849 10.9850 10.9300 454,218,116.98 0.1842

10/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.8007 10.8008 10.7467 446,192,580.92 0.0486

09/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7521 10.7522 10.6983 443,568,215.65 -0.0410

06/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.7931 10.7932 10.7391 444,406,548.80 -0.1320

05/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.9251 10.9252 10.8705 449,208,654.48 0.0108
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04/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.9143 10.9144 10.8597 446,804,889.91 0.0353

03/10/2023 KFS100SSF 10.8790 10.8791 10.8246 441,266,494.85 -0.1768

02/10/2023 KFS100SSF 11.0558 11.0559 11.0005 447,929,869.11 0.0093

29/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.0465 11.0466 10.9913 446,139,496.77 -0.1157

28/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.1622 11.1623 11.1064 450,109,916.78 -0.1136

27/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.2758 11.2759 11.2194 454,610,859.62 0.0277

26/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.2481 11.2482 11.1919 453,035,254.34 -0.0823

25/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.3304 11.3305 11.2737 455,128,773.70 -0.1205

22/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.4509 11.4510 11.3936 459,861,909.90 0.0777

21/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.3732 11.3733 11.3163 456,501,123.51 0.0439

20/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.3293 11.3294 11.2727 454,178,764.52 -0.1172

19/09/2023 KFS100SSF 11.4465 11.4466 11.3893 458,757,854.62 -0.0396
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